
 Canteen 

  

 

 

 

Dear Parents, Grandparents, Uncles and Aunties,  

  

Canteen is now open four days a week with Wednesday open for meal deals only. And we are looking 

for volunteers for all four days.  

 

The kids are enjoying the canteen made fresh and healthy choices in the canteen, unfortunately I am 

limited to what we offer without more volunteers to lend a hand. 

 

If you only have an hour or two to spare no problem any help would be appreciated. If you would like to 

volunteer with a friend just let me know. I would love to be able to get a roster together this term.  

 

Your decision to be a volunteer is greatly appreciated.  With your continued support we can provide the 

school community with a quality canteen service, offering fresh and healthy foods at reasonable prices.  

  

During your volunteering experience you will get to enjoy a coffee and light lunch and meet new people, 

including myself (Canteen Supervisor). Having mum, dad, grandma, grandpa, aunty or uncle at their 

school, even if it is only for a couple of hours, can be very exciting for the children. 

  

Selena Graham  

Canteen Supervisor  
                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                                                          

 

Would you like to contribute to our school canteen, but are unable 

to volunteer your time? 

 

Why not make a donation of non-perishable goods or supplies to 

help reduce our running costs. 

 

We would welcome any donations of 

 

  Beetroot slices                                      Mild Salsa. 
 
 Tinned Pineapple                                  Pizza Sauce 
 
  Milo                                                        Colourful cups 
 
 Condensed milk                                     Pasta (any shape) 
 
 Plain Flour                                              Lunch bags          
 
 Serviettes                                               Zip lock snack Bags 
 
 Teaspoons                                             Pasta Sauce  
 
 Paper Straws                                         Sauce (Tomato & BBQ)  
 
 Rice Crackers                                        Watermelon (Kids love 

frozen)                              

Does you child 

have a dietary 

need? 
Please come and see me 

about any concerns or 

discuss any items you would 

like to see in canteen.  
 

 
 

Is your Child celebrating a Birthday? 
Order mini cupcakes to be sent straight from 

the canteen to your child’s class room. 
Enquiries Selena Graham Canteen supervisor 



 

 

 

Join our team of cheerful CANTEEN HELPERS! 

Please mark the day and times you are available and return this section. 

Thank you for your help. 
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NAME………………………………………PHONE…………… 

  

Child’s Class_________ 

WEEK 1   WEEK 6  

   Monday 24 May  

Wednesday 21 April   Wednesday 26 May  

Thursday 22 April   Thursday 27 May  

Friday 23 April   Friday 28 May  

WEEK 2   WEEK 7  

Monday 26 April   Monday 31 May  

Wednesday 28 April   Wednesday 2 June  

Thursday 29 April   Thursday 3 June  

Friday 30 April   Friday 4 June  

WEEK 3   WEEK 8  

Monday 3 May   Monday 7 June  

Wednesday 5 May   Wednesday 9 June  

Thursday 6 May   Thursday 10 June  

Friday 7 May   Friday 11 June  

WEEK 4   WEEK 9   

Monday 10 May   Monday 14 June Queens Birthday 

Wednesday 12 May   Wednesday 16 June  

Thursday 13 May   Thursday 17 June  

Friday 14 May   Friday 18 June  

WEEK 5 
  WEEK 10  

Monday 17 May   Monday 21 June  

Wednesday 19 May   Wednesday 23 June  

Thursday 20 May   Thursday 24 June  

Friday 21 May   Friday 25 June  


